Division |

10

Name

Kaelyn Marchand
Shannon Patterson
Lindsey Schultz
Tori Johnson
Christina Bloxham
Lindsey Schultz
Colleen Kingsbury
Linzie Lindsey
Tanya Granfors
Jordan Bailey
Janine Bundy
Serena Randall
Bekkie Bowerman
Viki Friedrich
Julie Williams

Libby Gibson

Bailey's Barrel Bonanza 2018

HorseName

OPEN AVERAGE
Easy Raven

French Kick

Miss Eddie Stinson

Hell Ova Guy

Harleys Gold Star

SR Pure Crystal

Cinco De Cash
BUFFENUFF

Look Ta Fame

Cash mia if u Can

Blazin for Day Day "Rowdy"
Splash Talena

BlazinLucky Charms

Blaze Ta Thunder "Tug"
Streaking Hollywood

Lamour De La Reine

35.284

35.328

35.360

35.495

35.574

35.501

35.602

35.603

35.612

35.644

35.708

35.709

35.753

35.779

35.782

35.788

17.578

17.846

17.610

17.592

17.901

17.692

17.892

17.856

18.013

18.089

17.930

17.817

18.062

17.878

18.228

17.907

Open Saturday, Open Sunday
Total Of Time Eventl

17.706

17.482

17.750

17.903

17.673

17.899

17.710

17.747

17.599

17.555

17.778

17.892

17.691

17.901

17.554

17.881



Division Il

AnneMarie Carr
Debbie Pack

Julia Lord
Mackenzie Huggler
Katie Hardy

Krista Marchand
Kelli White

Bailey Wallis

Emily Geist

Teresa Morrell
Cindy Lane
Isabella Schwager
Suzanne Damon
Jordan Bailey

Ella Hager
Mackenzie Huggler

Serena Randall

Somebodys Rudy

SMR Judge My Falcon
Biankus Jewels

RC Fastwhee Okieleo
Pep Lena Playboy

Easy Raven

MM Beda Judge

Jet Bkus Ima Frenchman

DX CowgirlsBoomin

calibcashdatchecks

Ima Cash Bug on Fire
Miss Dandy Kittaman
Poco Dreaded Hobby
Sucha Smooth Judge
Boogies Racie Girl

SR Frenchmans Hotshot

Miss Streakin Play

35.883

35.895

36.018

36.020

36.074

36.157

36.202

36.244

36.263

36.332

36.344

36.347

36.375

36.380

36.414

36.415

36.425

18.064

18.072

17.848

17.927

18.173

17.916

18.108

17.758

18.220

17.972

18.036

18.437

18.428

18.058

18.191

18.307

18.067

17.819

17.823

18.170

18.093

17.901

18.241

18.094

18.486

18.043

18.360

18.308

17.910

17.947

18.322

18.223

18.108

18.358
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Katie Hardy

Jules Auman

Jodi Fox

Hailey Hallerman
Mary Etzel
Maddie Schott
Angela Lorenz- Wikeepa
Terri Leach
Kelsey Marsh
Josey Auman
Cindy Craig
Miranda Rosenthal
Karla Lane
Hannah Carlisle
Della Wright
Kady Murphy
Vanda Chess

Viki Friedrich

Mystic Starry Night
He's a Cool Dualler
Mr. Ultimate Bunny
"Rebel"

Cody Red Badger
Cash N Miss Captain
Cupids Dash

Tiza Biankas

CD Tom Lena

RCA The Lady Dealer
Kisser N Sparks Fly
Adrianne

LZK Dashus Valentina
TK Takin Your Mate
Steakin After Fire
Real Quiet Bardell

RR Babes Olena

CJ Streak of Badon

36.441

36.442

36.482

36.491

36.500

36.516

36.524

36.531

36.559

36.577

36.604

36.612

36.619

36.650

36.660

36.661

36.662

36.667

18.196

18.084

18.358

18.413

18.152

18.570

18.265

18.455

18.359

17.958

18.562

18.150

18.304

18.234

18.829

18.632

18.232

18.298

18.245

18.358

18.124

18.078

18.348

17.946

18.259

18.076

18.200

18.619

18.042

18.462

18.315

18.416

17.831

18.029

18.430

18.369



Tori Johnson
Tracey Glazier
Mardie Jo Jendrycka
Cathy Lemke
Kelly Petrak
Jodi Kvinsland
Briana Holden
Crystal Harris
Jessie Farley
Tiffany Earp
Whitney Cabral
Heather Forgey
Cathy Lemke
Byanna Bronson
Amy Laveway
Briana Gidley
Barb West

Shaela Kimsey

Frenchmans Fusion

Ima Freckled Frenchman

Go Look Special "Tater"

Soldier Boy

Frosted French Silk
Sorrely

WC Sweet Investment
JJ Dash N Judge
Turboholic

Ima Lady Mackay
Ole Time Fame
Mighty Rain Storm
JS Baby Dancer
Docs Major Hustler
Runnin Numbers
Jackpot Julie Bullion
Chicados Pleaser

Biluckatuck

36.729

36.734

36.776

36.803

36.893

36.905

36.909

36.937

36.947

36.953

36.970

36.975

36.987

36.988

37.001

37.032

37.088

37.103

18.067

18.563

18.321

18.413

18.232

18.531

18.588

18.366

18.464

18.360

18.576

18.419

18.151

18.627

18.370

18.551

18.561

18.733

18.662

18.171

18.455

18.390

18.661

18.374

18.321

18.571

18.483

18.593

18.394

18.556

18.836

18.361

18.631

18.481

18.527

18.370



Division I

Katelyn Buckman
Sidney Schrader
Mckinlie Desserault
Tina Wells

Libby Gibson
Lacey Kuhlmann
Kara Philippi
Tryn Espelien
Kaydee Adams
Alex Shelley
Heidi Yarbor
Joleanne Spelts
Barb West

Tasha Johns

Chylene Robinson

Riley Lemhouse

Jodi Fox

Rockin Biankus "Rockstar"

Picasos Dandy Doc

Flamboyant Doctor

Bugs Streakin Effort "Bug"

Famous French Quarters
Stay Put Doc

Rockin On Deck "Tango™
Darling French Rose
Billy

Genuine Shilvsion "Shy"
Kid Wayne

Diamond Poco Cowgirl
Hi Pockets Fame

TK High on Cash

Lone Star Agent

Billy Boy Chex

Alley Arena Cat

37.104

37.124

37.140

37.146

37.156

37.170

37.174

37.177

37.209

37.236

37.238

37.249

37.258

37.267

37.278

37.289

37.303

18.992

18.651

18.688

18.217

18.567

18.505

18.461

18.738

18.456

18.599

18.589

18.634

18.763

18.462

18.521

18.724

18.743

18.112

18.473

18.452

18.929

18.589

18.665

18.713

18.439

18.753

18.637

18.649

18.615

18.495

18.805

18.757

18.565

18.560
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Madison Malcolm
Emma Chase
Patty Childers
Raley Polich
Kaley Holmes
Joan Benham
Kym VanBergen
Teaka Dahlstrom
Ainsley Philippi
Jessica Boos
Carrie McMahan
Bekkie Bowerman
Emma Homann
Carol Widmyer
Pam Tuttle
Katelyn Drake
Ronda Melton

Teanna Petersen- Oheefe

Soulas Ace

Mohogany Bucks

A Lotta Lena Jackpot
Missin Leo Chex

See N stars

Gota Go Run

WD Cash Check or Charge
Cutters Holly Bars "Whiskey"
Sweet Pea

Jetbeda Roc Daprom

Tuf Way to Fame

Lucky Glo Starbuck

Easy Rollin Legacy

Cashs Dorado

Making Quick Cash

Kanos Western Dash
Judge Signature

Never Late on Payday

37.331

37.340

37.340

37.348

37.355

37.364

37.367

37.383

37.383

37.384

37.385

37.392

37.396

37.397

37.418

37.421

37.434

37.445

18.808

18.717

18.975

18.596

18.985

18.609

18.727

18.580

18.848

18.864

18.964

19.104

18.843

18.847

18.543

18.458

19.034

19.016

18.523

18.623

18.365

18.752

18.370

18.755

18.640

18.803

18.535

18.520

18.421

18.288

18.553

18.550

18.875

18.963

18.400

18.429



Shannon Huber
Abby Slyfield
Carol Widmyer
Kandi Hansen

Avriel Doughty

Teanna Petersen- Oheefe

Sally Johnston
Sherri Vea
Jessica Ryan
Susan Pierce
Kate Olsen
Justin Moore
Kyrstin Fuller
Sidney Adams
Lindsey Tonkyn
Brianna Sterley
Amanda Burns

Camille Morris

Sheza Pistol Packer

Mu Magic Captain

Too Tough Too Judge "Wrangler"
Turbo Look

LS Grace Came Down
Running for Mergie

Bogies Special Lady

Dazzlin Daisy Duke

Major Foxy Chic

I'm Just Gone

SC Chance for Cash "Boogie"
Copper Knuckles

Sheza a wild one too (pearl)
Triggers Lil Diamond
"Ginger"

Bitten by the Bug

Sixes High Hand "Timber"

"Roo"

37.451

37.455

37.456

37.462

37.477

37.487

37.494

37.497

37.499

37.510

37.510

37.511

37.514

37.520

37.552

37.557

37.558

37.560

18.663

18.651

18.938

18.882

18.606

18.937

18.605

18.769

18.320

19.042

18.790

18.800

18.903

18.703

18.840

18.366

18.967

18.764

18.788

18.804

18.518

18.580

18.871

18.550

18.889

18.728

19.179

18.468

18.720

18.711

18.611

18.817

18.712

19.191

18.591

18.796



Kathy Boultinghouse

Rebekah Mundell
Linda Walker
Renee Turcotte
Ronda Melton
Trisha Byrd
Taylor Marx
Jacquie Preston
Cassie Bergevin
Marcie Stewart
Jamie Quillan
Karly Johnson
Kathi Dahlstrom
Sierra Ferguson
Chris Jerde

Madi Baumberger
Emma Hulse

Kelly Racke

RCA lkes Jackpot
Camptown Pie "CT"
Lucy Jane Fame

PM Zan Par Sononita
Blazin Jetson Honor
JS Jet on Monty "Jet"
Supernatural Fame
BSR Bad Am Biakus
Digetroseolena "Diget"
TF Frenchman's Juicy
BRB Six Sips M Go
Skip

Ms Payroll Wheats
Eye Like Big Boots
HesaFirst Down French
"Cooper"

Brazen Advice

Eyema Sunday Bar

37.567

37.614

37.625

37.653

37.686

37.702

37.722

37.731

37.748

37.756

37.757

37.762

37.775

37.777

37.778

37.814

37.860

37.866

18.773

18.591

18.088

18.815

18.856

18.998

18.803

19.038

19.216

19.090

18.864

19.037

19.133

19.491

18.960

18.940

18.822

19.084

18.794

19.023

19.537

18.838

18.830

18.704

18.919

18.693

18.532

18.666

18.893

18.725

18.642

18.286

18.818

18.874

19.038

18.782



Lillian Taylor
Ben Wood
Mallory Jenkins
Mackenzie Dale
Erica Luzzi
Jamie Jess

Tina Nelson
Rylee Jones
Teresa Morrell
Jordon Barton
Sydnie Jersey
Jessica Watkins
Bailey Bachmann
Megan Elam
Emilie Hansen
Rachel Jensen
Thersa Miller

Katelyn Buckman

MM Playjet

Habit has Secrets
Pandora Perks
Chilli Pepper Chex "Pepper"
Streakin n Style
Lugnut

Zippo De Do Dah
"Sisco"

Jackpot Delaw
Vegas

Mya Urbiankus
Dual Hand Luke
Chubby

Lil Dolly Mac
Snickersnot "Lefty"
Miss Dun Player
Jodashus

"Cinder"

37.904

37.917

37.933

37.944

37.955

37.962

37.964

37.970

37.972

37.986

38.033

38.041

38.043

38.051

38.052

38.054

38.054

38.067

19.109

18.696

19.147

19.873

18.931

18.877

19.013

19.181

19.114

19.469

19.086

19.665

19.148

19.205

18.974

19.127

19.205

19.236

18.795

19.221

18.786

18.071

19.024

19.085

18.951

18.789

18.858

18.517

18.947

18.376

18.895

18.846

19.078

18.927

18.849

18.831



Caitlyn Antill
Sydney VonMoos
Chelsie Espe
Delaney Johnson
Lee Olheiser
Gloria Goldman
Sidney Adams
Pandy Peters
Emma Hulse
Sage Teitzel
Stephanie Coffey
Becky McDougall
Jill Meeker
Vanda Chess
Heidi Bronsink
Jessica Harvey
Karen Richter

Kali hojem

RGR Suess

Easy Move Stralight
Rockin with the Wind
Treasures Trinket
"Charlee™

KT Captain Obvious
"Odie"

Kid Rock Me Ta Fame
Fives Wilma Jean
PePonitas Lady 2000
DBQ Missin the Scotch
Hancocks Golden Gem
Sugar Dash Express
Poppin to Fame

Newt Moon Drift "Newt"
Lena's Hope for Cash
Fame Ta Cash "Cottenwood"

Awesome she is

38.070

38.081

38.081

38.086

38.100

38.107

38.110

38.112

38.117

38.143

38.155

38.156

38.157

38.158

38.160

38.178

38.195

38.207

18.989

18.939

19.176

19.037

19.168

19.022

18.947

19.316

19.647

19.170

18.982

19.135

18.860

19.245

19.031

19.074

19.189

19.353

19.081

19.142

18.905

19.049

18.932

19.085

19.163

18.796

18.470

18.973

19.173

19.021

19.297

18.913

19.129

19.104

19.006

18.854



Division IV
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Morgan Dudley
Mackenzie Rooney
Shirley Cooper
Stacee Isaac
Cassidy O'Hara

Matthew Olson

Madison Krieg
Lacey Kuhlmann
Denise Arnold
Anna Blakley

Kali King

Rheana Hardy
Lisa Lee

Jillian Lutchendorf
Jessica Bailes
Molly Gray

Mandy Harris

Ima Junior Juno

RCA Lighting McQueen

Bug Dasher "J.C."
Skookum Dasher
Taylor's YaYa Dancer

Winken Romeo

Sucha Hottie Body
Fairlight O'Kelly

Kid Glove Tuff "Jazz"
Cash N the Jet

"AMP"

"Jessie"

Mis N First Dwn Dash
"Rosie"

"Rush"

SD Dashed Chex

Judge on Biankus

38.222

38.233

38.236

38.250

38.263

38.266

38.289

38.301

38.314

38.347

38.355

38.387

38.410

38.429

38.447

38.448

38.449

18.937

18.947

19.278

19.300

19.404

19.234

19.149

19.430

19.277

19.297

19.515

19.221

19.035

19.304

19.353

19.042

19.207

19.285

19.286

18.958

18.950

18.859

19.032

19.140

18.871

19.037

19.050

18.840

19.166

19.375

19.125

19.094

19.406

19.242



Gracie Speer
Emilee Burton
Sidney Martin
Adrienne Grasher
Mackinzey Black
April Hollinger
Madelynne Wieland
Bobbi Hamilton
Cheri Baker
Danell Wessel
Garan Buller
Molleigh Janes
Teresa Morrell
Tonda Lawrence
Linda Babb
Gionna Mervyn
Josie Carlton

Cathie Jo Brown

Smoken Kendra
"Cruizer"

High Desert Gypsy
Quincys French Calibur
Webster

Smooth French Gal
Denver

Eyed B Aainamin Bunny
Rush to Judgement
Hallie Bee Flirtin
"Caddy"

Chicken Foot

Magic Spirt

Blantons Plenty Try
Chic Shining Star
Sweetie

Dudes Top Flight "Batman"

CR Chasing Da Cash

38.479

38.485

38.496

38.503

38.507

38.521

38.531

38.540

38.543

38.574

38.586

38.600

38.609

38.622

38.634

38.640

38.652

38.668

19.326

19.408

19.570

19.217

19.548

18.993

19.462

19.351

19.244

18.907

19.964

19.429

19.239

19.214

19.776

19.298

19.160

19.331

19.153

19.077

18.926

19.286

18.959

19.528

19.069

19.189

19.299

19.667

18.622

19.171

19.370

19.408

18.858

19.342

19.492

19.337



April Hollinger
Amber Vanderpool
Brittany Anderson
Stephanie Marsyla
Colby Scott

Kim Sweem
Shannon Watson
Mack Taylor

Barb West
McKenna Lohr
Brandy Jones

Sara Hulse

Kyla Miller
Morgan Barton
Cindy Moore
Bailey Mapes
Brandy Yuckert

Karissa Loomis

Real Easy Special

Dash Down For Perks
Scooby-Doo

"Yankee"

Nucays Crem-in-ator "Tobie"
BSR Cashndashbiankus
"Pilot"

"Heidi"

Leader For Cash

MSC Geniune Spark

Jets Extra Stealth "Stella”
Dreaded Dark Agent
Unknown

Vegas

The Liver is Evil

Judge Jet Beduino

Ima Painted Lilly "Lilly"

Not Just a Plain Chic "Chic"

38.683

38.688

38.695

38.699

38.704

38.734

38.736

38.737

38.739

38.747

38.758

38.759

38.784

38.784

38.813

38.816

38.826

38.834

19.476

19.906

18.995

19.735

19.495

19.517

19.588

19.725

19.423

19.560

19.474

19.583

19.113

19.405

19.468

19.172

19.091

19.567

19.207

18.782

19.700

18.964

19.209

19.217

19.148

19.012

19.316

19.187

19.284

19.176

19.671

19.379

19.345

19.644

19.735

19.267



Haley Sutherland
Pam Lenz

Emma Homann
Jodee Snyder
Kaitlyn Stevens
Amy Coelho
Kathleen Shelton
Jennifer Ballard
Bailey Nowlin
Courtney White
Whitney Cabral
Karen Yuckert
Liz Martinez
Randelle Crawford
Emily Francisco
Michelle Woolf
Averi Gordon

Mindy Hendricks

The Rainbow Rojo

Terrys Sugar Shock "Shock"

Country Dude Silver

Major Chargin Cowboy

Mc Naughton O Malley "George"

JA Flits Dry Malbec
Captains Holding Aces
CSE Gold N Fire
Fives Ada Rae "Ada"
Sippin some Corona
FLF Guys Flip for Me
Me Llamo Lyla

Your Wildest Fling
Jessi Te Wheeler
Take A Tic Tac

Ms Nitrous Rocket
RS Happy Eddie

FX Color Me Fameous

38.843

38.858

38.888

38.900

38.911

38.920

38.921

38.921

38.944

38.963

38.987

38.993

38.999

39.007

39.022

39.028

39.036

39.060

19.429

19.283

19.723

19.797

19.482

19.425

19.116

19.160

19.867

18.812

19.181

19.380

19.506

19.234

19.240

19.166

19.562

19.486

19.414

19.575

19.165

19.103

19.429

19.495

19.805

19.761

19.077

20.151

19.806

19.613

19.493

19.773

19.782

19.862

19.474

19.574



Jaymie Leach
Addision Harris
Stacey Carsten
Rachel Jensen
Jennifer Mock
Linzie Lindsey
Leslie Quillan
Jessi Auman
Kym VanBergen
Jules Auman

Tori Johnson

Tiffany Thompson

Teaka Dahlstrom
Lisa Doyle
Abriah Isaac
Alyssa Anderson
Tara Polich

Janis Huggler

CSE Prada

Kings Ruby River
Miss Continental Cash
One Boomin Chic
Go Lil Remedy
Jolicious

A Peppy Bars

Miss Da Meanor
TK Dualin for Cash
One Busy Derby
DC Little Judge
One Shot Rox
Rosetti

"Classy Blu Dazzle"
JS More Fun

"Tilsi"

Sky Highs the Limit

RC Fast Wheel OkielLeo

39.064

39.073

39.089

39.093

39.099

39.116

39.123

39.162

39.190

39.194

39.196

39.204

39.207

39.219

39.236

39.249

39.251

39.255

19.598

19.461

20.709

19.557

19.739

20.771

19.890

19.190

19.423

19.266

19.945

19.843

19.679

19.511

19.763

19.678

18.560

19.814

19.466

19.612

18.380

19.536

19.360

18.345

19.233

19.972

19.767

19.928

19.251

19.361

19.528

19.708

19.473

19.571

20.691

19.441



Division V
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Jackie Kimsey
Mitzi Frick
Brandy Yuckert
Jenalyn Fittro
Melanie Nevares
Jennifer McCarter
Broklyn Wikeepa
Jennifer Welch
Riley Harper
Kelli Odom
Trisha Byrd

Jessi Atkins
Kadee Snyder
Jill Meeker

Kim Hays

Ali Marchel

Meagan Renner

Tuffenoughbiankus

Sheza Snazzy Chick "Chicka" FF

Bitothatt

Danny Tivito "Amigo"

Bond Skipp'n Smooth "Bond"
Pams Lady Penny

Avery Pass "Ava"

GSP Famous String Tank
MVP "T" N Sugar "Tess"
Sheza Blazin Hot Mess

High Rollin Payday "Trooper"
Rallee For Victory

Playin with Tonto

Sir Easy Romance "Casper"
Cash

One Smart Lassie

Romeos Signiture

39.291

39.302

39.350

39.375

39.383

39.405

39.422

39.432

39.433

39.434

39.440

39.441

39.442

39.450

39.471

39.504

39.513

19.576

19.787

19.658

19.929

19.764

19.624

20.045

20.002

19.840

20.442

20.156

19.981

19.819

19.536

19.938

19.798

19.840

19.715

19.515

19.692

19.446

19.619

19.781

19.377

19.430

19.593

18.992

19.284

19.460

19.623

19.914

19.533

19.706

19.673



Rosemary Ayers
Lesa Stump
Carrie McMahan
Rachel Mundell
Kelsi Erb

Joy Wagner
Casie Monge
Erin Slater
Kylie Fant

Sam Johnson
Hanna Nowlin
Ellie Purdy
Sidney Adams
Morgan Flaig
Jana Kent Isaac
Mikaya Miskar
Billie Moen

Riley Harper

Precious Brandywine "Precious"
Laces Silver Shadow

Miss Bars the Limit

Frosty Sands Lady "Gracie"
Elk River Drifter "Duke"
Scout me a Bear "Oakie"
"Bromeo"

Skips Cagey Preint

Finely Dunnit

Dashing Dingbat

Apaches Big Star

Busy Streak N Fame
"Paris"

"Cutter"

JS Because

Mean Streak of Honor

My First Gal

Wrangle My Peppy Hart "Diva"

39.515

39.519

39.540

39.540

39.547

39.569

39.569

39.576

39.589

39.602

39.604

39.621

39.623

39.624

39.626

39.629

39.671

39.767

19.587

19.910

19.900

19.861

20.103

19.821

20.202

20.103

19.890

20.081

19.928

20.389

19.395

20.210

19.825

19.853

19.514

19.564

19.928

19.609

19.640

19.679

19.444

19.748

19.367

19.473

19.699

19.521

19.676

19.232

20.228

19.414

19.801

19.776

20.157

20.203



Jody Best

Lynda Gobel
Cortnie Brathovd
Kyra Wegener
Karen Yuckert
Sidney Stratton
Emma Pust
Savannah Massingham
Kathryn Holden
Rheta Mote
Stella Carlson
Haley Sutherland
Garan Buller
Nicole Propst
Hillary Darty
Hali Deck
Kathryn Holden

Bridget Story

Gotta be Biankus
Hes A Downrite Rebel
"Libby"

Poe Dunk

Chex Smokin Star "smoke"

R Gypsy Rose

Charlie

Justa Golden Moon
KH Cowboy Cassnhova
Fly Tye Tine

"Purple”

All Mai Money
Geniune Honey Watch
Gently Breezin

Alley Major Cool
Fritz Little Debby
Dashin for Dynamite

Treasured Showdown

39.824

39.824

39.831

39.851

39.862

39.885

39.922

39.950

39.972

39.978

39.993

40.043

40.059

40.105

40.139

40.179

40.184

40.184

19.946

19.408

20.386

19.712

19.976

19.876

20.195

19.978

20.461

19.902

20.007

19.861

20.622

20.479

20.105

19.554

20.409

20.361

19.878

20.416

19.445

20.139

19.886

20.009

19.727

19.972

19.511

20.076

19.986

20.182

19.437

19.626

20.034

20.625

19.775

19.823



Skylar Jersey
Dianne Ryan
Kodiak Doyle
Jennifer Ballard
Pete Slempa

Joie Smith

Lisa wilson

Joy Wagner
Dayna Killiam
Abby Slusher
Morgan Jonientz
Dayna Killiam
Tana Riley
Jennean Hallerman
Betty Ramerman
Zack Shackelford
Patti Taylor

Danni Sue Yarbor

Be My Shugar Daddy

Hawks & Ruffles
Blue Smokin Diva
First Texas Fame
"Keno"

"Fanny"

Bleau Wining Twist
Tuff Look "Tuffy"
Catching Looks

Im Sweet N Famous
"Reggie"

"Que”

"Diesel"

"Grace"

"Dodger"

Red Bull

Poco Smart Hickory

"Shoni"

40.188

40.188

40.192

40.197

40.220

40.224

40.244

40.257

40.279

40.301

40.305

40.307

40.311

40.357

40.388

40.390

40.401

40.404

20.626

19.904

19.925

20.518

19.994

19.992

20.142

19.574

19.870

19.830

20.361

19.835

20.342

20.865

19.772

21.120

19.907

20.515

19.562

20.284

20.267

19.679

20.226

20.232

20.102

20.683

20.409

20.471

19.944

20.472

19.969

19.492

20.616

19.270

20.494

19.889



Ava Malcolm
Emma Nichols
Rebekah Mundell
Angila Polacek
Emma Chase
Jennifer Ballard
Byanna Bronson
Kaydence King
Jessica Gilbert
Shelby Smalley
Kaylah Gilkey
Stacey Wood
Danielle Head
Brianna Carrigan
Beau Damon
Amanda Bain
Jessica Cameron

Paisley Cassidy

Sinister Black

Biankus French Kiss
Bodacious Light "Tebow"
Nighthawks Hottie

Playin in The Woods

Custom Baquera

HR Houstons Dunit

Get Smart Get Lucky
Amanda's Turn

Monicos Dreamy Way "Mimi"
Shiners Gloing Ember

The Trouble with Mac

TK Hell on Wheels
Shamelessly Famous
Smoothjettin to Fame
Princess Dinah Pitts "Skittles"
Motatinn Last "Boomer"

Bandit Springs

40.423

40.468

40.493

40.503

40.506

40.524

40.538

40.618

40.620

40.646

40.651

40.659

40.682

40.719

40.793

40.796

40.799

40.828

19.544

20.498

19.103

19.352

20.223

21.910

20.640

20.582

20.430

20.630

20.126

20.598

20.172

20.347

20.498

21.216

19.501

20.490

20.879

19.970

21.390

21.151

20.283

18.614

19.898

20.036

20.190

20.016

20.525

20.061

20.510

20.372

20.295

19.580

21.298

20.338



Summer Huston
Molly Ann Rinkel
Brenda Rapose

Tana Wolfson

Ashley Roberts

Teri Huggler

Kara Bloomfeldt
Jocelyn Wacther
Sarah Locke

Margaret D'Alessandro
Audrey Wolfenbarger
Kamy Dacus

Ariel Doughty

Tessa Roberts-Hignigt
Shawnee Powell
Kailey Turek

Cathie Ruff

Vicki Johnson

CM SecretInTheStraw
"Dually"

Silver Diamond Doll
Charge Society "Daphne"
American Cash Bar

Flo to de Moon

Just Stealing Time
Harbor Max

Slim Shady

Driftin Party Key
Bonanza Moon Deck

IA Buzzen Ta Fame "Buzz"
LS Miss Me in Paris
"Rue"

Meritable Look

Agent in Play

KT's Spring Vision "Lady"

Easily Dashin Bayou "Mooch "IF""

40.838

40.863

40.874

40.885

40.915

40.927

40.957

40.984

40.997

41.039

41.055

41.116

41.118

41.161

41.199

41.200

41.213

41.233

21.426

20.387

20.488

19.954

21.112

20.636

20.713

20.544

20.583

20.251

20.673

20.683

23.192

20.923

20.879

22.470

20.831

21.933

19.412

20.476

20.386

20.931

19.803

20.291

20.244

20.440

20.414

20.788

20.382

20.433

17.926

20.238

20.320

18.730

20.382

19.300



Bailey Nowlin
Bret Robinson

Morgan Morrison

Dorothy Greenhalge

Dana Johnson
Kaycee Cook
Devon Dale
Erika Rocha
Karen Richter
Chelsea Clark
Teddy Otness
Angela Pletcher
Dawn Fletcher
Doug Yuckert
Payton Terrell
Ann West
Kaitlyn Stevens

Tricia Seversike

Lady Bugs Bunny Bid (Slim)
Significant Ammunition
Woody Breeze Pep

El Tarahumara Shakem
DashnSpeed Bug "Tucker"
Sensational Blonde

Kimis Delight

"Dot"

I'm Solid Money "Money"
Rock on Jet

Mi Hazel Lion

"Brooklyn"

Whata Bold Challenge
Luna T Lana Lee "Luna"
"Gracie"

Snickers

Packin in the Bar

Junior

41.250

41.314

41.345

41.386

41.404

41.465

41.576

41.600

41.788

41.944

41.990

41.994

42.105

42.106

42.277

42.356

42.435

42.441

20.511

20.791

21.097

20.616

20.859

21.366

20.233

20.544

20.868

20.725

21.122

22.269

18.771

20.794

21.501

20.813

21.565

22.221

20.739

20.523

20.248

20.770

20.545

20.099

21.343

21.056

20.920

21.219

20.868

19.725

23.334

21.312

20.776

21.543

20.870

20.220



Uriah Markholt
Bella Gibson
Lori Hogarty
Traci Patterson
Ciara Monge
Karla Lane
Rachel Crites
Jourdain Proctor
Janice Schouten
Jessica Gilbert
Mazy Kendall

Lisa Flagg

Colleen Kingsbury

Katie Barnhart
Tracey Adams
Casie Monge
Ava Hilkemeier

Angie Sullivan

Bunnys Special Copy
"Cricket"

Judges Fast Money
Shys Bueno Bar
Candys Smokin Angel

LZK Bubbulls

Swinging around "Lucky"

Rojos Handcock Lad
"Moosie"

Myte Star Reflection
Buzzies Attraction
Etta Sweet Carl
Judges Pants on Fire
Smoke N Phoenix
"Dan"

Smokeys April Fool
"Razzie"

Fibber

42.477

42.527

42.552

42.741

42.837

42.873

43.062

43.226

43.262

43.290

43.754

43.834

44.060

44.328

44.529

45.372

47.481

47.554

20.933

21.135

20.921

21.504

22.948

24.003

19.511

23.918

21.522

21.645

21.897

23.639

19.645

23.417

22.782

26.355

24.980

27.610

21.544

21.392

21.631

21.237

19.889

18.870

23.551

19.308

21.740

21.645

21.857

20.195

24.415

20.911

21.747

19.017

22.501

19.944



Ashlyn Aven Rockin the Universe 47.667 21.695 25.972
McKenna Doll "Misty" 48.115 24.813 23.302

Hillary Young "Gypsy" 55.347 32.863 22.484



Division |

Division Il

Name

Jordan Bailey
AnneMarie Carr
Mackenzie Huggler
Krista Marchand
Jordan Bailey

Ella Hager
Mackenzie Huggler
Jules Auman
Hailey Hallerman

Josey Auman

Katelyn Buckman
Sidney Schrader
Mckinlie Desserault
Kaydee Adams

Madison Malcolm

Bailey's Barrel Bonanza 2018

HorseName

YOUTH AVERAGE

Cash mia if u Can
Somebodys Rudy

RC Fastwhee Okieleo
Easy Raven

Sucha Smooth Judge
Boogies Racie Girl

SR Frenchmans Hotshot
He's a Cool Dualler
"Rebel"

RCA The Lady Dealer

Rockin Biankus "Rockstar"
Picasos Dandy Doc
Flamboyant Doctor

Billy

Soulas Ace

Youth Saturday, Youth Sunday

Total Of Time Eventl

35.644

35.883

36.020

36.157

36.380

36.414

36.415

36.442

36.491

36.577

37.104

37.124

37.140

37.209

37.331

18.089

18.064

17.927

17.916

18.058

18.191

18.307

18.084

18.413

17.958

18.992

18.651

18.688

18.456

18.808

Event2

17.555

17.819

18.093

18.241

18.322

18.223

18.108

18.358

18.078

18.619

18.112

18.473

18.452

18.753

18.523



Division 111

Raley Polich
Ainsley Philippi
Jessica Boos
Emma Homann
Sidney Adams

Brianna Sterley

Karly Johnson
Madi Baumberger
Emma Hulse
Lillian Taylor
Mackenzie Dale
Rylee Jones
Jordon Barton
Sydnie Jersey
Bailey Bachmann
Katelyn Buckman

Sydney VonMoos

Missin Leo Chex
Sweet Pea

Jetbeda Roc Daprom
Easy Rollin Legacy
Triggers Lil Diamond

Bitten by the Bug

Skip

"Cooper"

Brazen Advice

MM Playjet

Chilli Pepper Chex "Pepper"
"'Sisco"

Vegas

Mya Urbiankus

Chubby

"Cinder"

Easy Move Stralight

37.348

37.383

37.384

37.396

37.520

37.557

37.762

37.814

37.860

37.904

37.944

37.970

37.986

38.033

38.043

38.067

38.081

18.596

18.848

18.864

18.843

18.703

18.366

19.037

18.940

18.822

19.109

19.873

19.181

19.469

19.086

19.148

19.236

18.939

18.752

18.535

18.520

18.553

18.817

19.191

18.725

18.874

19.038

18.795

18.071

18.789

18.517

18.947

18.895

18.831

19.142



Division IV

Delaney Johnson
Sidney Adams
Emma Hulse
Sage Teitzel
Kali hojem
Morgan Dudley
Cassidy O'Hara
Madison Krieg
Rheana Hardy
Molly Gray
Mackinzey Black
Garan Buller
Molleigh Janes

Gionna Mervyn

Josie Carlton
Mack Taylor

McKenna Lohr

Treasures Trinket
"Odie"

Fives Wilma Jean
PePonitas Lady 2000
Awesome she is

Ima Junior Juno
Taylor's YaYa Dancer
Sucha Hottie Body
"Jessie"

SD Dashed Chex
Webster

"Caddy"

Chicken Foot

Sweetie

Dudes Top Flight "Batman"

"Heidi"

MSC Geniune Spark

38.086

38.110

38.117

38.143

38.207

38.222

38.263

38.289

38.387

38.448

38.507

38.586

38.600

38.640

38.652

38.737

38.747

19.037

18.947

19.647

19.170

19.353

18.937

19.404

19.149

19.221

19.042

19.548

19.964

19.429

19.298

19.160

19.725

19.560

19.049

19.163

18.470

18.973

18.854

19.285

18.859

19.140

19.166

19.406

18.959

18.622

19.171

19.342

19.492

19.012

19.187



Division V

Morgan Barton
Bailey Nowlin
Averi Gordon
Addision Harris
Jessi Auman
Tiffany Thompson
Alyssa Anderson
Broklyn Wikeepa
Kadee Snyder
Ali Marchel
Kylie Fant

Sidney Adams

Kyra Wegener
Sidney Stratton
Stella Carlson
Garan Buller

Nicole Propst

Vegas

Fives Ada Rae "Ada"

RS Happy Eddie
Kings Ruby River
Miss Da Meanor
One Shot Rox
"Tilsi"

Avery Pass "Ava"
Playin with Tonto
One Smart Lassie
Finely Dunnit

"Paris"

Poe Dunk
R Gypsy Rose

"Purple"

Geniune Honey Watch

Gently Breezin

38.784

38.944

39.036

39.073

39.162

39.204

39.249

39.422

39.442

39.504

39.589

39.623

39.851

39.885

39.993

40.059

40.105

19.405

19.867

19.562

19.461

19.190

19.843

19.678

20.045

19.819

19.798

19.890

19.395

19.712

19.876

20.007

20.622

20.479

19.379

19.077

19.474

19.612

19.972

19.361

19.571

19.377

19.623

19.706

19.699

20.228

20.139

20.009

19.986

19.437

19.626



Hali Deck

Bridget Story
Skylar Jersey
Kodiak Doyle

Joie Smith

Morgan Jonientz
Zack Shackelford
Ava Malcolm
Emma Nichols
Kaydence King
Paisley Cassidy
Jocelyn Wacther
Kamy Dacus

Tessa Roberts-Hignigt
Bailey Nowlin
Dorothy Greenhalge
Payton Terrell

Bella Gibson

Fritz Little Debby
Treasured Showdown
Be My Shugar Daddy
Blue Smokin Diva
"Fanny"

"Reggie"

Red Bull

Sinister Black
Biankus French Kiss
Get Smart Get Lucky
Bandit Springs

Harbor Max

|A Buzzen Ta Fame "Buzz"

"Rue"

Lady Bugs Bunny Bid (Slim)

El Tarahumara Shakem

"Gracie"

"Cricket"

40.179

40.184

40.188

40.192

40.224

40.305

40.390

40.423

40.468

40.618

40.828

40.984

41.116

41.161

41.250

41.386

42.277

42.527

19.554

20.361

20.626

19.925

19.992

20.361

21.120

19.544

20.498

20.582

20.490

20.544

20.683

20.923

20.511

20.616

21.501

21.135

20.625

19.823

19.562

20.267

20.232

19.944

19.270

20.879

19.970

20.036

20.338

20.440

20.433

20.238

20.739

20.770

20.776

21.392



Ciara Monge
Mazy Kendall
Ava Hilkemeier
Ashlyn Aven

McKenna Doll

Candys Smokin Angel
Buzzies Attraction
"Razzie"

Rockin the Universe

"Misty"

42.837

43.754

47.481

47.667

48.115

22.948

21.897

24.980

21.695

24.813

19.889

21.857

22.501

25.972

23.302



Bailey's Barrel Bonanza 2018 Senior Saturday, Senior Sunday

Name HorseName Total Of Time

Division | SENIOR AVERAGE
Shannon Patterson French Kick 35.328 17.846 17.482
Christina Bloxham Harleys Gold Star 35.574 17.901 17.673
Janine Bundy Blazin for Day Day "Rowdy" 35.708 17.930 17.778
Viki Friedrich Blaze Ta Thunder "Tug" 35.779 17.878 17.901
Julie Williams Streaking Hollywood 35.782 18.228 17.554
Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon 35.895 18.072 17.823
Kelli White MM Beda Judge 36.202 18.108 18.094

Division 1l
Cindy Lane Ima Cash Bug on Fire 36.344 18.036 18.308
Suzanne Damon Poco Dreaded Hobby 36.375 18.428 17.947
Terri Leach Tiza Biankas 36.531 18.455 18.076
Cindy Craig Kisser N Sparks Fly 36.604 18.562 18.042
Karla Lane LZK Dashus Valentina 36.619 18.304 18.315
Della Wright Steakin After Fire 36.660 18.829 17.831
Vanda Chess RR Babes Olena 36.662 18.232 18.430
Viki Friedrich CJ Streak of Badon 36.667 18.298 18.369



Division I

Tracey Glazier
Mardie Jo Jendrycka
Cathy Lemke

Kelly Petrak

Briana Holden
Cathy Lemke

Briana Gidley

Barb West

Tina Wells

Barb West

Chylene Robinson

Patty Childers
Kym VanBergen
Carrie McMahan
Carol Widmyer
Pam Tuttle

Ronda Melton

Ima Freckled Frenchman
Go Look Special "Tater"
Soldier Boy

Frosted French Silk

WC Sweet Investment

JS Baby Dancer

Jackpot Julie Bullion
Chicados Pleaser

Bugs Streakin Effort "Bug"
Hi Pockets Fame

Lone Star Agent

A Lotta Lena Jackpot

WD Cash Check or Charge
Tuf Way to Fame

Cashs Dorado

Making Quick Cash

Judge Signature

36.734

36.776

36.803

36.893

36.909

36.987

37.032

37.088

37.146

37.258

37.278

37.340

37.367

37.385

37.397

37.418

37.434

18.563

18.321

18.413

18.232

18.588

18.151

18.551

18.561

18.217

18.763

18.521

18.975

18.727

18.964

18.847

18.543

19.034

18.171

18.455

18.390

18.661

18.321

18.836

18.481

18.527

18.929

18.495

18.757

18.365

18.640

18.421

18.550

18.875

18.400



Carol Widmyer
Kandi Hansen
Sherri Vea

Susan Pierce

Kathy Boultinghouse

Linda Walker
Renee Turcotte
Ronda Melton
Trisha Byrd
Kathi Dahlstrom
Chris Jerde
Tina Nelson
Thersa Miller
Lee Olheiser
Pandy Peters
Becky McDougall
Vanda Chess

Karen Richter

Too Tough Too Judge "Wrangler"

Turbo Look

Dazzlin Daisy Duke
I'm Just Gone

RCA Ikes Jackpot
Lucy Jane Fame

PM Zan Par Sononita
Blazin Jetson Honor
JS Jet on Monty "Jet"
Ms Payroll Wheats
HesaFirst Down French
Zippo De Do Dah
Jodashus

"Charlee"

Kid Rock Me Ta Fame
Hancocks Golden Gem
Poppin to Fame

Fame Ta Cash "Cottenwood"

37.456

37.462

37.497

37.510

37.567

37.625

37.653

37.686

37.702

37.775

37.778

37.964

38.054

38.100

38.112

38.156

38.158

38.195

18.938

18.882

18.769

19.042

18.773

18.088

18.815

18.856

18.998

19.133

18.960

19.013

19.205

19.168

19.316

19.135

19.245

19.189

18.518

18.580

18.728

18.468

18.794

19.537

18.838

18.830

18.704

18.642

18.818

18.951

18.849

18.932

18.796

19.021

18.913

19.006



Division IV

Shirley Cooper

Anna Blakley
Sidney Martin
Bobbi Hamilton
Cheri Baker
Cathie Jo Brown
Kim Sweem
Shannon Watson
Barb West

Cindy Moore
Pam Lenz
Kathleen Shelton
Karen Yuckert
Liz Martinez
Randelle Crawford
Mindy Hendricks

Leslie Quillan

Bug Dasher "J.C."

Cash N the Jet

High Desert Gypsy

Eyed B Aainamin Bunny
Rush to Judgement

CR Chasing Da Cash
BSR Cashndashbiankus
"Pilot"

Leader For Cash

The Liver is Evil

Terrys Sugar Shock "Shock"

Captains Holding Aces
Me Llamo Lyla

Your Wildest Fling
Jessi Te Wheeler

FX Color Me Fameous

A Peppy Bars

38.236

38.347

38.496

38.540

38.543

38.668

38.734

38.736

38.739

38.813

38.858

38.921

38.993

38.999

39.007

39.060

39.123

19.278

19.297

19.570

19.351

19.244

19.331

19.517

19.588

19.423

19.468

19.283

19.116

19.380

19.506

19.234

19.486

19.890

18.958

19.050

18.926

19.189

19.299

19.337

19.217

19.148

19.316

19.345

19.575

19.805

19.613

19.493

19.773

19.574

19.233



Division V

Jill Johnson
Kym VanBergen
Janis Huggler
Jackie Kimsey

Mitzi Frick

Melanie Nevares
Kelli Odom
Trisha Byrd
Rosemary Ayers
Lesa Stump
Carrie McMahan
Joy Wagner
Jana Kent Isaac
Jody Best

Karen Yuckert
Rheta Mote

Dianne Ryan

A Sporty Guy

TK Dualin for Cash

RC Fast Wheel OkielLeo
Tuffenoughbiankus

Sheza Snazzy Chick "Chicka" FF

Bond Skipp'n Smooth "Bond"
Sheza Blazin Hot Mess

High Rollin Payday "Trooper"
Precious Brandywine "Precious"
Laces Silver Shadow

Miss Bars the Limit

Scout me a Bear "Oakie"

JS Because

Gotta be Biankus

Chex Smokin Star "smoke"
Fly Tye Tine

Hawks & Ruffles

39.135

39.190

39.255

39.291

39.302

39.383

39.434

39.440

39.515

39.519

39.540

39.569

39.626

39.824

39.862

39.978

40.188

19.518

19.423

19.814

19.576

19.787

19.764

20.442

20.156

19.587

19.910

19.900

19.821

19.825

19.946

19.976

19.902

19.904

19.617

19.767

19.441

19.715

19.515

19.619

18.992

19.284

19.928

19.609

19.640

19.748

19.801

19.878

19.886

20.076

20.284



Pete Slempa

Lisa wilson

Joy Wagner

Tana Riley
Jennean Hallerman
Betty Ramerman
Patti Taylor
Danni Sue Yarbor
Angila Polacek
Beau Damon

Teri Huggler
Kara Bloomfeldt
Cathie Ruff

Vicki Johnson
Bret Robinson
Karen Richter
Dawn Fletcher

Doug Yuckert

"Keno"

Bleau Wining Twist
Tuff Look "Tuffy"
"Diesel"

"Grace"

"Dodger"

Poco Smart Hickory
""Shoni*"

Nighthawks Hottie

Smoothjettin to Fame

Flo to de Moon

Just Stealing Time

KT's Spring Vision "Lady"

Easily Dashin Bayou "Mooch "IF""
Significant Ammunition

I'm Solid Money "Money"

Whata Bold Challenge

Luna T Lana Lee "Luna"

40.220

40.244

40.257

40.311

40.357

40.388

40.401

40.404

40.503

40.793

40.927

40.957

41.213

41.233

41.314

41.788

42.105

42.106

19.994

20.142

19.574

20.342

20.865

19.772

19.907

20.515

19.352

20.498

20.636

20.713

20.831

21.933

20.791

20.868

18.771

20.794

20.226

20.102

20.683

19.969

19.492

20.616

20.494

19.889

21.151

20.295

20.291

20.244

20.382

19.300

20.523

20.920

23.334

21.312



Ann West

Lori Hogarty
Traci Patterson
Karla Lane
Janice Schouten

Angie Sullivan

Snickers

Judges Fast Money
Shys Bueno Bar
LZK Bubbulls
"Moosie"

Fibber

42.356

42.552

42.741

42.873

43.262

47.554

20.813

20.921

21.504

24.003

21.522

27.610

21.543

21.631

21.237

18.870

21.740

19.944



Division |

Division Il

Division I

Division IV

Name

Kelsey Marsh
Mackenzie Dale

Molleigh Janes

Terri Shaffer
Emilie Steinborn
Kara Bloomfeldt

Abby Slyfield

Katelyn Cederburg
McKenzie Brown
Dawn Scartozzi
Brooklyn Jones
Kelsey Marsh

Jillian Lutchendorf

Blayce Wallace

Bailey's Barrel Bonanza 2018

HorseName
NOVICE AVERAGE

KMDatsGoodFireWater
"Silky"

DBQ Missn The Scotch

"Titus"
"Mater"
Miss French Flying Doc

CP Biankus

Georgia

A Smooth Royal Cat
Artful Glo

"Moriah"

Colorado Krome

Sleek Lady Meyer "Kismet"

"Hot Shot"

37.853

37.984

38.521

39.410

39.472

39.508

39.766

39.961

40.320

40.549

40.565

40.736

40.817

41.095

19.435

19.153

19.382

19.743

19.805

19.505

19.922

20.277

21.035

20.071

20.780

20.660

20.578

21.263

Novice Saturday, Novice Sunday
Total Of Time Eventl

18.418

18.831

19.139

19.667

19.667

20.003

19.844

19.684

19.285

20.478

19.785

20.076

20.239

19.832



Division V

Olivia Hammon
Jodi Fox

Tina Schumacher
Rhiannon Whitlock
Tracey Adams

Selina Rodriguez

Jessica Bailes
Millie Baumberger
Toby Mahre
Hanna Schoen
Kady Stephenson
Hayley Beckett
Jordan Hobbs
Polly Jo Kroll
Dawn Coffey

Kara Deveny

Morgan Volland

Question my Luck
Wyatt

Catalita Cat "CeCe"
Royal Smokalena
Smart Little Soly "Soly"

Fives Chubby Phil "BO"

Lacey Shining Smile

"Pawnee"

Smart Lil Sista "Spirt"

"Hemi"

Sweet Kourosel Dreams "Grace"
"Trigger"

Dat Phat Cow

Boot Scootin Louie

Birch Bay Rose

Jessie Flying First

"Lady"

41.171

41.259

41.292

41.327

41.486

41.772

41.867

42.169

42.196

42.655

42.921

42.928

43.021

43.387

43.506

43.581

43.647

21.574

20.487

20.702

21.095

21.658

20.741

19.921

21.011

20.676

21.230

21.368

21.794

22.045

21.363

22.437

22.492

22.155

19.597

20.772

20.590

20.232

19.828

21.031

21.946

21.158

21.520

21.425

21.553

21.134

20.976

22.024

21.069

21.089

21.492



Danica Nestegard
Ariel Welch
Mardie Jo Jendrycka
Julie Yoney

Gail Ruble
Michelle Woolf
Brianna Carrigan
Payton Lee Jackson
Holly Wemmer
Kari Ahrens

Jessie Fairless
Hanna Nowlin
Rainey Arnold
Andrea Engle
Camron Hamblin
Paige Gruenwald
Julie GoForth

Kayla Baumfalk

Rusty's Casino

"Red"

"Tango"

MVP "T" N Shugar "Tess"
Kings Last Gem
Smashing Doc Diva
Bullys Fast Biankus
Crazy T

Vintage Eleven

RS Ikes Sagehen "Sage"
T-Bo

Flying Sun of a Bee
Skippy

Annabelle Bee

"Rascal"

"Dickey"

Horse

Zafari Nation

43.966

44.421

44.566

44.677

44.861

45.262

45.443

45.462

45.685

46.339

46.903

47.669

50.592

51.329

51.370

53.506

55.395

62.908

22.472

22.672

22.759

22.837

23.877

22.448

23.966

22.310

24.196

23.617

24.763

24.896

23.183

26.229

27.619

26.239

30.901

31.853

21.494

21.749

21.807

21.840

20.984

22.814

21.477

23.152

21.489

22.722

22.140

22.773

27.409

25.100

23.751

27.267

24.494

31.055



Faith Gruenwald "Yukon" 72.396 43.727 28.669

Chere' Schrader "Corla" 115.773 24.853 90.920



